13.1 Individual

First Name Last Name Gender Age Finish Time Awards
Alexander Espinosa M 32 1:43:26 1st Place Male Overall
Jay Johnston M 23 1:53:23 2nd Place Male Overall
Eric Brozio M 28 1:59:27 3rd Place Male Overall
Cassandra Ortiz F 29 2:10:26 1st Place Female Overall
JUAN ROMERO M 31 2:13:09 1st Place Male 30 - 34
Mahesh Subramony M 40 2:16:00 1st Place Male 40 - 44
Arturo Palau M 36 2:22:46 1st Place Male 35 - 39
LOURDES MORTON F 32 2:26:37 2nd Place Female Overall
Joseph Fagot M 36 2:31:36 2nd Place Male 35 - 39
Jonathan Ritter M 29 2:33:02 1st Place Male 25 - 29
Madeleine Calcote F 26 2:34:20 3rd Place Female Overall
Brianna Smith F 26 2:35:04 1st Place Female 25 - 29
Paula Grams F 60 2:35:38 1st Place Female 60 - 64
Tobi Campbell F 36 2:42:35 1st Place Female 35 - 39
Luz Bay F 55 2:51:54 1st Place Female 55 - 59



Team Member #1

13.1 Relay

Team Member #2

Kippi Griffith

Barbara Lane
Melissa Khatry
Troy Ronning

Jonathan Rozeff

Marlo Langdon
Beatriz Gunz
Carl Pipkin
Loni Ayers
Danny Davis
Jessica Hazel

Catherine Bullard

Jill McFarland

Kristi Ayala
Meghan Dinan
Jake Myers
Jill Ronning
Jonathan Willis
Kristin Steen
Cherie Hare
Miranda Crane-Grossi
Faith Laughter
Chasity Williams
Kristi Raschke
Crystal Howell
Joy Myers

Team Type
Female Team

Female Team
Co-Ed Team
Co-Ed Team
Male Team

Female Team

Female Team
Co-Ed Team

Female Team
Co-Ed Team

Female Team

Female Team

Female Team

Team Name

Sole Mates
Girls of the Cloud
Tag You're It!
Small bois, Big hearts
Spicy Sisters #1
Vodka Soda
Shots First
#endgame
Davis Family
Rashaz
SSDGM!
Whiskey Business

Finish Time

1:45:40
1:49:45
1:49:59
1:50:04
1:51:25
1:52:12
1:52:26
1:59:03
2:20:00
2:23:09
2:28:23
2:37:12
2:52:30

Awards
1st Place Female Team

1st Place Co-Ed Team

1st Place Male Team




