13.1 Individual

<u>First Name</u>	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Finish Time</u>	<u>Awards</u>
Alexander	Espinosa	M	32	1:43:26	1st Place Male Overall
Jay	Johnston	M	23	1:53:23	2nd Place Male Overall
Eric	Brozio	M	28	1:59:27	3rd Place Male Overall
Cassandra	Ortiz	F	29	2:10:26	1st Place Female Overall
JUAN	ROMERO	M	31	2:13:09	1st Place Male 30 - 34
Mahesh	Subramony	M	40	2:16:00	1st Place Male 40 - 44
Arturo	Palau	M	36	2:22:46	1st Place Male 35 - 39
LOURDES	MORTON	F	32	2:26:37	2nd Place Female Overall
Joseph	Fagot	M	36	2:31:36	2nd Place Male 35 - 39
Jonathan	Ritter	M	29	2:33:02	1st Place Male 25 - 29
Madeleine	Calcote	F	26	2:34:20	3rd Place Female Overall
Brianna	Smith	F	26	2:35:04	1st Place Female 25 - 29
Paula	Grams	F	60	2:35:38	1st Place Female 60 - 64
Tobi	Campbell	F	36	2:42:35	1st Place Female 35 - 39
Luz	Bay	F	55	2:51:54	1st Place Female 55 - 59

13.1 Relay

Team Member #1	Team Member #2	Team Type	Team Name	<u>Finish Time</u>	<u>Awards</u>
Kippi Griffith	Kristi Ayala	Female Team		1:45:40	1st Place Female Team
Barbara Lane	Meghan Dinan	Female Team	Sole Mates	1:49:45	
Melissa Khatry	Jake Myers	Co-Ed Team	Girls of the Cloud	1:49:59	1st Place Co-Ed Team
Troy Ronning	Jill Ronning	Co-Ed Team	Tag You're It!	1:50:04	
Jonathan Rozeff	Jonathan Willis	Male Team	Small bois, Big hearts	1:51:25	1st Place Male Team
Marlo Langdon	Kristin Steen	Female Team	Spicy Sisters #1	1:52:12	
Beatriz Gunz	Cherie Hare	Female Team	Vodka Soda	1:52:26	
Carl Pipkin	Miranda Crane-Grossi	Co-Ed Team	Shots First	1:59:03	
Loni Ayers	Faith Laughter	Female Team	#endgame	2:20:00	
Danny Davis	Chasity Williams	Co-Ed Team	Davis Family	2:23:09	
Jessica Hazel	Kristi Raschke	Female Team	Rashaz	2:28:23	
Catherine Bullard	Crystal Howell	Female Team	SSDGM!	2:37:12	
Jill McFarland	Joy Myers	Female Team	Whiskey Business	2:52:30	